
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

8250 SF Industrial Shop & Office for Lease on 5 acres located just off of
HWY 2 in the Missouri Ridge Commercial Park North of Williston, ND.

North end of the Park, north of Peterbilt, the Ramada Williston, and Hertz
Truck Rentals. Just outside of the Williston ETJ.

The owner will structure a "Lease to Buy".

SPACES LEASE RATE LEASE TYPE SIZE (SF)

13545 Bassett Ln $15.50 SF/Yr NNN 8,250

Michael Houge, CCIM, SIOR
C: 612 701 7454
michael@nailegacy.com

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

• +/- 8,250 SF (plus 1,250 SF of Mezzanine
Space) In Floor, Radiant Heat

• 2 Drive-Thru Bays 115' Long

• +/- 1,250 SF Office Space

• 3 Private Offices

• Reception Area

• Conference Room

• Kitchen/Break Area

SUMMARY

Available SF +/-8,250 SF

Lease Rate $15.50 SF/Yr (NNN)

Lot Size +/-5.01 Acres

Building Size +/-8,250 SF

VIEW PROPERTY VIDEO

14525 Highway 7, Suite 305
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612 383 2590 tel
nailegacy.com

8,250 SF | Shop/Office/Yard Property
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For Sale or Lease
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46-155-01-28-05-005

Property Facts
Property ID 46-155-01-28-05-005 Property Owner DEVELOPMENT COMPANY II

LLC

Property Address 13545 BASSETT LANE Addressee DEVELOPMENT COMPANY II
LLC

WILLISTON, ND 58801
Owner Address 5470 S HIGHLINE CIR

Addition MISSOURI RIDGE
COMMERCIAL PARK

GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO
80121-1912

Legal Description B 5 Taxpayer DEVELOPMENT COMPANY II
LLC

L 1
#843104 Taxpayer ID 10114

Township Taxpayer Address 5470 S HIGHLINE CIR
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO
80121-1912

Range
Property Type REAL

Section
Number of Acres 5.01000

School District Williams County SD #8

Fire District Williston Rural Fire District
#1

Statements
Year Statement Full Value Mills Taxes Specials Total Fees Penalty Interest Discount Payoff

2019 190227731 931,500 149.48 6,962.05 0.00 6,962.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2018 180227677 1,031,000 132.37 6,823.68 0.00 6,823.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2017 170227657 1,108,600 118.54 6,570.67 0.00 6,570.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2016 160227641 1,169,400 130.74 6,727.03 0.00 6,727.03 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2015 150253922 249,000 134.39 1,472.38 0.00 1,472.38 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2014 140226757 270,600 130.88 1,558.33 0.00 1,558.33 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2013 130126262 200,000 154.45 1,359.16 0.00 1,359.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2012 1220217 1,844 217.13 19.97 0.00 19.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Payments
Year Statement Net Specials Fees Penalty Interest Discount Total
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2019 190227731 6,962.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 348.10 6,613.95

2/4/2020 6,613.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 348.10 13,129.19

2018 180227677 6,823.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 341.18 6,482.50

1/17/2019 6,482.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 341.18 12,874.46

2017 170227657 6,570.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 328.53 6,242.14

10/1/2017 6,242.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 328.53 42,164.30

2016 160227641 6,727.03 0.00 0.00 302.72 0.00 0.00 7,029.75

10/1/2017 6,727.03 0.00 0.00 302.72 0.00 0.00 42,164.30

2015 150253922 1,472.38 0.00 1.00 132.51 147.24 0.00 1,753.13

10/1/2017 1,472.38 0.00 1.00 132.51 147.24 0.00 42,164.30

2014 140226757 1,558.33 0.00 51.00 140.25 342.84 0.00 2,092.42

10/1/2017 1,558.33 0.00 51.00 140.25 342.84 0.00 42,164.30

2013 130126262 1,359.16 0.00 0.00 1.02 0.00 0.00 1,360.18

3/19/2014 713.56 0.00 0.00 1.02 0.00 0.00 714.58

12/30/2013 645.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,816.14

2012 1220217 19.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 18.97

12/28/2012 9.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 9.48

12/27/2012 9.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.49

Assessment History
Ag Commercial Residential Payment

Year Land Land Building Land Building Total Specials In Lieu

2020 0 325,700 687,300 0 0 1,013,000 0.00 0.00

2019 0 276,800 654,700 0 0 931,500 0.00 0.00

2018 0 302,900 728,100 0 0 1,031,000 0.00 0.00

2017 0 325,700 782,900 0 0 1,108,600 0.00 0.00

2016 0 270,600 1,288,700 0 0 1,559,300 0.00 0.00

2016 0 270,600 898,800 0 0 1,169,400 0.00 0.00

2015 0 249,000 0 0 0 249,000 0.00 0.00

2014 0 270,600 0 0 0 270,600 0.00 0.00

2013 0 200,000 0 0 0 200,000 0.00 0.00

2012 1,844 0 0 0 0 1,844 0.00 0.00
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MICHAEL HOUGE, CCIM, SIOR

Managing Director

michael@nailegacy.com
Direct: 701.645.1057 | Cell: 612.701.7454

PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND
Michael Houge is the managing Director of NAI Legacy. NAI Legacy is a member of the NAI Global network of over 6000 professionals and 375 offices worldwide. NAI Legacy is
coupling the latest technology with a traditional emphasis on customer service, our team provides strategic guidance. administrative support and brokerage services for properties
totaling nearly 2,500,000 square feet. With business lines including property management, traditional sales and leasing services, and 1031 Tax-Deferred Exchange solutions, the NAI
Legacy team is adept at navigating all aspects of quality commercial real estate assignments. Mr. Houge, CCIM, SIOR has over thirty years of experience in project leasing and
investment sales. Michael is a specialist in the sale of net-leased investment properties, 1031 Tax Deferred Exchanges, and more recently, commercial real estate in the Bakken oilfield
markets of Western North Dakota. Mr. Houge has completed over a billion dollars in investment property transactions. Michael has also leased well over a million square feet as a
landlord and tenant representative and is a frequent contributor and author in various real estate trade publications and speaks frequently on panels and conferences on investment
sales, capital markets, marketing, the net-lease industry, 1031 tax-deferred exchanges and North Dakota real estate.
Specialties Include:
• The Purchase or Sale of Net-Leased Properties
• 1031 Tax Deferred Exchanges
• Commercial Real Estate Investments
• Energy (Oil Field) Related Real Estate
• Real Estate Technology
• Office Properties
• Retail and Industrial Real Estate
• Land Sales
• Financing
• Property Sales and Acquisitions
• Consulting for Real Estate Projects
• Public Speaking and Presenting on Related Topics
• Real Estate Marketing
• Branding and Web-Based Initiatives
• Investment Analysis

EDUCATION
B.A University of Minnesota-Twin Cities
Commercial Real Estate Institute (CCIM) Curriculum

MEMBERSHIPS

CCIM (Certified Commercial Investment Member)
SIOR (Society of Industrial and Office REALTORs)
ICSC (International Council of Shopping Centers)
Minnesota Shopping Center Association (MSCA)
National Association of REALTORs (NAR)
Minnesota Commercial Association of REALTORs (MNCAR)

NAI Legacy
14525 Highway 7 Suite 305

Minneapolis, MN 55345
612.383.2590
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